

Anx B – Work Completion Report

Company	GVRC	Name of contractor	S. Arjun	Sl. No. site bills reg.	21-12-2025		
Project/site	Imopolis	Nature of work	Civil work	Dt. site bills reg.			
Block no.	3600	Work done from date	07-11-2025	M-codex bill ID.			
WO no.	20251204024	Work done to date	20-11-2025	WO issued ?			
WO date	04-12-2025	Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?			
Sl. No.	Unit/Floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	3600						
	Ground Floor	150mm Brick work	160	sft	cw-192	70.95	11,352
		internal plastering	195	sft	cw-187	36.25	7,069
		external plastering	195	sft	cw-189	38.55	7,517
		intel	21	sft	cw-190	48.05	1,009
	First Floor	150mm Brick work	256	sft	cw-199	72.95	18,675
		internal plastering	291	sft	cw-194	38.25	11,131
		external plastering	291	sft	cw-196	40.55	11,800
		intel	21	sft	cw-197	50.05	1,051
	second floor	150mm Brick work	256	sft	cw-206	74.95	19,187
		internal plastering	291	sft	cw-202	40.25	11,713
		external plastering	291	sft	cw-203	42.55	12,382
		intel	21	sft	cw-204	52.05	1,093
	Third Floor	150mm Brick work	256	sft	cw-213	76.95	19,699
		internal plastering	291	sft	cw-208	42.25	12,295
		external plastering	291	sft	cw-210	44.55	12,964
		intel	21	sft	cw-211	54.05	1,135
					Total		1,60,072
					Add GST @	18.00%	28,813
					Total amount including taxes for work done		1,88,885

Remarks:

Approved by project manager

Approved by QS team

Approved by Director/E&D team

Sign:

[Signature]

Sign:

Sign:

Date:

19/12/2025

Date:

Date:

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopols), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within

Company	GV Research Center Pvt.Ltd					Date	
Project	Imnopolis_3600					Approved By	
Work Description	Civil Works for the Eastern Lobby Lift					Contractor	Arijun.S
Prepared By:	QS HO						
Sl.no	Item head	Description	UOM	No's	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	Ground floor	Brickwork_8"	Sft	1	160	70.955	11,353
		Internal Plaster	Sft	1	195	36.25	7,069
		External Plaster	Sft	1	195	38.55	7,517
		Lintel_9"	Rft	1	21	48.05	1,009
					Total Value		26,948
2	First Floor	Brickwork_8"	Sft	1	256	72.955	18,676
		Internal Plaster	Sft	1	291	38.25	11,131
		External Plaster	Sft	1	291	40.55	11,800
		Lintel_9"	Rft	1	21	50.05	1,051
					Total Value		42,658
3	Second Floor	Brickwork_8"	Sft	1	256	74.955	19,188
		Internal Plaster	Sft	1	291	40.25	11,713
		External Plaster	Sft	1	291	42.55	12,382
		Lintel_9"	Rft	1	21	52.05	1,093
					Total Value		44,376
4	Third Floor	Brickwork_8"	Sft	1	256	76.955	19,700
		Internal Plaster	Sft	1	291	42.25	12,295
		External Plaster	Sft	1	291	44.55	12,964
		Lintel_9"	Rft	1	21	54.05	1,135
					Total Value		46,094
					Final value of work		1,60,077
					Add GST @ 18%		28,814
					Total Value of work incl.GST		1,88,891

Company		GV Research Center Pvt.Ltd					Date	
Project		Innopolis_3600					Approved By	
Work Description		Civil Works for the Eastern Lobby Lift					Contractor	Arjun.S
Prepared By		QS HO						
Sl.no	Description	UOM	No's	Length	Width	Height	Quantity	Remarks
Brickwork_8"								
1	Ground Floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	3.3	11.22	
2	First Floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
3	Second floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
4	Third floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
Deductions								
1	Door	Mtr	-4		1.00	2.1	-8.4	
2	Lintel beam	Mtr	-4	2.00	1.40	0.23	-3.13	
							47.632 Sq.Mtr	
							513.00 Sft	
Plastering Work_Internal								
1	Ground Floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	3.3	11.22	
2	First Floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
3	Second floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
4	Third floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
Deductions								
1	Doors	Mtr	-4		1.00	2.1	-8.4	
2	Add Jambs	Mtr	4	1.00	2.10	0.2	4.16	
							54.92 Sq.Mtr	
							592.00 Sft	
Plastering Work_External								
1	Ground Floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	3.3	11.22	
2	First Floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
3	Second floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
4	Third floor	Mtr	1	2.00	1.40	4.7	15.98	
Deductions								
1	Doors	Mtr	-4		1.00	2.1	-8.4	
2	Add Jambs	Mtr	4	1.00	2.10	0.2	4.16	
							54.92 Sq.Mtr	

Sl.no	Description	UOM	No's	Length	Width	Height	Quantity	Remarks
							592.00 Sft	
A	Wall in front of lift							
	Brickwork_8"							
1	Ground Floor	Mtr	1	2.96		3.30	9.77	
2	First Floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
3	Second floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
4	Third floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
	Deductions							
1	Door	Mtr	-4		1.25	2.10	-10.50	
2	Lintel beam	Mtr	-4	2.96	0.20	0.23	-2.72	
							38.32 Sq.Mtr	
							413.00 Sft	
B	Plastering works_Internal							
1	Ground Floor	Mtr	1	2.96		3.30	9.77	
2	First Floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
3	Second floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
4	Third floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
	Deductions							
1	Door	Mtr	-4		1.25	2.10	-10.50	
2	Add Jamb	Mtr	4	2.96	0.20	0.23	3.0912	
							44.13 Sq.Mtr	
							476.00 Sft	
C	Plastering works_External							
1	Ground Floor	Mtr	1	2.96		3.30	9.77	
2	First Floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
3	Second floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
4	Third floor	Mtr	1	2.96		4.70	13.92	
	Deductions							
1	Door	Mtr	-4		1.25	2.10	-10.50	
2	Add Jamb	Mtr	4	2.96	0.20	0.23	3.0912	
							44.13 Sq.Mtr	
							476.00 Sft	